
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

名 前
和久井 智則
中野 隆 治
杉浦 清 彦
小俣 佑 介
岩井 信 之
堀井 大輔
田坂 誠 悟
小保 方 大地
岡田 友裕
古 谷 卓一
小林  宏 一
布方 康 之
飯 田 勇一
出羽  竜 也
遠藤 秀 則
目 黒 良 太
池田 将士
寺崎 裕昭
原  靖治
染谷 幸 男
金子 昌 弘

Max.周回数
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6

Total Time
5:02.091
5:05.643
5:06.195
5:10.477
5:11.095
5:15.255
5:16.171
5:16.321
5:16.541
5:20.429
5:22.809
5:26.219
5:26.969
5:28.448
5:28.596
5:29.843
5:40.784
5:44.434
5:44.992
5:46.251
5:08.260

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
42.166
42.141
41.145
42.464
42.339
41.849
43.367
41.969
42.640
43.400
43.760
43.096
42.705
44.767
43.822
44.454
44.725
43.872
45.471
46.317
47.054

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN

無 限 カ ッ プ2022 第3戦
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